MARINERS COVE — BOAT DOCK WAITING LIST — JANUARY 14, 2025

Date Lot# Name 1/14/25 SIZE

04-29-20 ES50  RICHARD BOGGS 10FT
12-1620 E36  ERIC BEADLE 10FT
01-03-21 B17  TERRY MORGAN 10FT
01-04-21 E48  D&SCOOMER 10FT
01-06-21 C26  CALDWELL/HARLESS 10FT
02-19-21 F40  GLEN BUJOUVES 10FT
03-11-21 F24  DAVID HINES 10FT
04-15-21 C02  GREGGILB 10FT
04-25-21 D13  ROGERJUSTUS 10FT
04-26-21 F43  PAULRYBOLT 10FT
08-11-21 F12  MARIAN WINSLOW 10FT
09-28-21 B25  YVONNE MORGAN 10FT
10-02-21 €03 KAREN BERHIET 10FT
10-2021 B16  DENNIS HENTGES 10FT
11-1821 €37  ERIC WALKER 10FT
11-28-21 F20  PHYLLIS GRILEY 10FT
12-01-21 C34  GARY DION 10FT
12-17-21 C41  PAUL MAYER 10FT
01-05-22 AO6  WAYNE DION 10FT
03-24-22 F55  DAVID MAROTTA 10FT
04-05-22 B28  TED FOLCK 10FT
5122  A07  MICHAEL MCDONNELL 10FT
51222 €30  DANNY BEGLEY 8FT  10FT
6-1-22 Co5 TOMMIE ROBERTS 8FT 10FT
03-24-16 C19  HOWARD SPRENGER 10FT
09-21-19 B34  TERESA SCHRADER 8FT
01-31-20 D06  JAMES PANNUNZIO 10FT
10-22-22 E41  RICHARD REICHLE 8FT  10FT
11-122 €28  DONNA STORMER 8FT  10FT
11-26-22 C17  JERRY VIOX 8FT  10FT
12-2-22 F16 WILLIAM CHASNIS 8FT 10FT
1/16/23 D18  BECKY CRUE 8FT  10FT
1/20/23 E4 MIKE KRIER 8FT
1/23/23 B2l ST CLAIR CORA 8FT  10FT
01-14-21 F37 KELLY MORAN 10FT
01-27-20 A13 GRANT PEDERSEN 8FT
04-14-17 F44 HOLLI DAY 10FT
01-16-18 DO5 ALAN HILL 10FT

01-31-18 EO9 CHRIS MILLER 10FT



02-02-18
02-03-18
11-07-19
12-05-19
04-09-18
02-14-20
02-15-20
02-16-20
02-26-20
10-20-21
12-16-20
12-26-20
02-19-21
4/11/23
02-24-21
02-24-21
02-24-21
02-25-21
10-25-18
10-28-18
03-12-19
04-08-19
6/6/23
10/11/23
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11/9/23

2/6/24
2/20/24
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3/21/24
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4/9/24
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02-19-21
1/23/23
01-14-21
05-15-20
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02-03-21
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C70
C31
E27
F37
E37
E48
B11
C19
Cc22
B16
E36
D24
F40
B7

D06
C12
F14
F29
D24
F15
Cco8
Al3
D7

D20
E22
B22

F34
EO2
F24
C41
F23
FO5
E26
E33
FO6
F40
B21
F37
E14
E36
D24
A22
D13
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MARC ZABLONSKI
DICK CYLKOWSKI
JAMES FUNK

KELLY MORAN
SCOTT DONALDSON
D & S COOMER
LINDA EBERT
HOWARD SPRENGER
DONALD KLAPPER
DENNIS HENTGES
ERIC BEADLE
BONNIE FEWLESS
GLEN BUJOUVES
KATHY HORKSTRA
JAMES PANNUNZIO
JOHN SCAVELLI
ROBERT WOODALL
GARY BACLESSE
BONNIE FEWLESS
MAZIE CAIN

GREG WHEELER
GRANT PEDERSEN
MARK COUNTS
ANTHONY BERTONI
GENE WALDROP

GUILLERMO OLIVA
JEAN PIERRE
GOURAND

JILL CEJKA

DAVE HINES

PAUL MAYER
DOMINIC VETTERO
ROBERT LERKA
LARRY LUCK

JIM SWIGART
SCOTT LEIB

GLEN BUJOUVES
ST CLAIR CORA
KELLY MORAN
JEFF MOULTON
ERIC BEADLE
BONNIE FEWLESS
JEAN MELINO
ROGER JUSTUS
MARIAN WINSLOW

WALL
WALL
WALL
WALL

WALL
WALL
Wall
Wall
Wall
Wall
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Wall
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10/11/23
11/9/23
4-26-22
6-1-22
11-1-22

08-11-21
11-28-21
11-26-22
12-2-22
1/16/23

2/6/24
09-21-19
11-07-19
12-05-19
3/26/24
12/4/23
10/24/24
1/11/24
3/26/24
4/16/24
4/11/23
1/16/23
1/20/23
1/23/23
08-11-21

01-31-20
02-19-21
01-31-20
10/22/22
12/4/23

10/24/24

D20
B22
C37
C05
C28
BO2
F12
F20
c17
F16
D18

F34
B34
E27
F37
F23
E54
A20
F56
FO5
FO6
B7

D18
E4

B21
F12
B0O2
Do6
F40
C19
E41
E54
A20

ANTHONY BERTONI
GUILLERMO OLIVA
ERIC WALKER
TOMMIE ROBERTS
DONNA STORMER
STEVEN SNOW
MARIAN WINSLOW
PHYLLIS GRILEY
JERRY VIOX
WILLIAM CHASNIS

BECKY CRUE
JEAN PIERRE
GOURAND

TERESA SCHRADER
JAMES FUNK

KELLY MORAN
DOMINIC VETTERO
KATHRYN O'DONNELL
TERESA ROBINSON
GERALD ZONTELLI
ROBERT LERKA
SCOTT LEIB

KATHY HORKSTRA
BECKY CRUE

MIKE KRIER

ST CLAIR CORA
MARIAN WINSLOW
STEVEN SNOW
JAMES PANNUNZIO
GLEN BUJOUVES
HOWARD SPRENGER
RICHARD REICHLE
KATHRYN O'DONNELL
TERESA ROBINSON

WALL
WALL
WALL
WALL
WALL
WALL

Wall
Wall
Wall

WALL

WALL
WALL
WALL

WALL
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7FT
7FT
7FT
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7FT
7FT
7FT
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8FT 10FT
8FT
8FT

10FT
10FT
10FT

8FT

8FT 10FT
8FT 10FT

8FT 10FT



